9 & under year olds
Ellie Wang
Elizabeth Cook
Nora Damiano
Kelsy Therese Elgar
Sophia He

Chloe Le

Annika Schoditsch
Aditi Subramanian
Adrian Chila

Cade Hoffman
Blake Pellegrino
Zeha Ahmed

Briana Cardenas
Maddie Gerard
Haley Harkrider
Caroline Hendrickson
Jordon Kloth
Mikayla Kloth
Jevine Kong
Isabella Kumar
Ashlyn Neireiter
Catherine O'Brien
Amber Qu

Caroline Reinholt
Lauren Samson

Sophia Bianca San Antonio

Emarie Schweikhardt
Charlize Tran
Meagan Walters
Ali Abou EI Azm
Charles Bellotti
Logan Brown
Justin Buchwalter
Alp Deniz

Cael Driscoll
Tommaso Fornaro
Joshua Guice
Derick Harrington
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First Colony Swim Team, Inc.

100 FR
1:40.27
1:45.69
1:38.94
1:23.75
1:47.94
1:33.19
1:14.42
2:08.60
1:27.64
1:39.01
1:33.18
1:37.94
1:06.27
1:26.70
1:29.33
1:38.33
1:15.54
1:17.48
1:18.11
1:29.57
1:25.43
1:36.49
1:39.02
1:25.18
1:22.53
1:29.93
1:44.59
1:18.26
1:29.97
1:24.08
1:07.67
1:17.68
1:16.11
1:20.33
1:13.28
1:26.67
1:13.77
1:18.37

50 BK
59.88
51.39
47.64
41.41
58.35
51.73
40.58
1:04.68
49.93
59.15
51.04
48.80
39.20
47.62
42.89
46.32
38.37
40.28
41.22
43.79
43.59
48.95
49.13
45.91
47.12
49.51
56.50
40.37
48.78
45.39
34.45
39.75
43.11
47.46
42.80
47.70
39.19
40.68

50 BR
1:06.13
1:23.65
56.96
49.22
1:05.44
58.30
57.93
1:15.19
55.18
1:00.43
54.54
54.91
39.68
54.57
53.24
1:07.00
49.06
44.67
48.07
53.20
51.90
53.72
57.22
54.82
50.67
51.85
58.57
43.72
1:05.20
55.30
45.74
48.07
45.00
56.60
48.20
52.23
49.32
51.45

50 FL
59.00
56.78
52.35
44.15
51.44
50.87
40.98
59.89
54.74
59.15
1:03.91
50.72
35.77
44.44
51.96
50.81
41.19
47.22
42.21
50.71
57.20
53.00
48.97
47.53
43.73
43.29
55.85
41.36
44,92
48.20
34.80
37.27
41.26
49.07
45.45
51.42
40.55
39.13

100 IM
2:05.78
2:06.72
1:51.49
1:32.25
2:05.49
1:50.85
1:31.80
1:13.06
1:49.39
1:57.19
2:00.73
1:51.30
1:17.11
1:38.29
1:41.00
2:03.58
1:30.83
1:30.03
1:29.94
1:38.13
1:40.90
1:51.87
1:46.86
1:43.34
1:37.26
1:38.22
1:57.64
1:26.65
1:47.08
1:42.33
1:19.38
1:24.40
1:28.63
1:46.48
1:34.58
1:41.99
1:28.42
1:29.37

Score
15
46
316
1582
48
276
1721
846
420
24
266
377
3334
958
883
272
2095
1919
1896
915
939
380
389
855
1237
972
48
2226
563
822
3172
2249
1971
722
1644
716
2079
1851
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Julio Jayes
Jeffery Li

Hunter Miller
Matthew Pham
Eric Qui

Srish Tallapaneni
Ethan Vernovsky
William Wang
Jonathan Yau

10 year olds
Miya Abogador
Zeha Ahmed
Kayla Awadin
Emma Babaian
Eva Beiga
Meredith Brown
Amelie Cabergas
Briana Cardenas
Susan Cook
Kelsey Farmer
Lina Ganguly
Maya Gonsoulin
Ashlyn Hembree
Beaux Hoffman
Jordon Kloth
Mikayla Kloth
Jevine Kong
Katelyn Kulow
Isabella Kumar
Olivia Luhnau
Noelle Marsh
Taylor Murphy
Megan-huong Nguyen
Kalissa Niles
Caitlyn Quinn
Khue Rebollido
Chloe Tedjo
Meagan Walters
Torrie Weems
Linling Zhang
Yolanda Zhang
Ryan Aaron
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1:30.68
1:52.16
1:38.84
1:18.33
1:19.92
1:37.75
1:27.79
1:25.90
1:27.27

100 FR
1:11.08
1:37.94
1:35.39
1:16.97
1:12.38
1:15.96
1:14.77
1:06.27
1:18.08
1:09.86
1:36.18
1:11.14
1:09.51
1:07.63
1:15.54
1:17.48
1:18.11
1:09.28
1:29.51
1:12.23
1:10.03
1:06.06
1:12.13
1:15.13
1:12.51
1:19.49
1:33.53
1:29.97
1:19.26
1:18.98
1:06.95
1:10.55

49.75
53.95
49.65
40.95
43.49
54.52
46.78
48.39
45.88

50 BK
36.70
48.80
49.52
41.17
39.64
40.60
39.74
39.20
42.20
37.99
48.01
40.60
38.98
36.55
38.37
40.28
41.22
35.53
43.79
40.80
36.71
37.21
39.25
36.99
35.20
44.33
52.57
48.78
40.35
43.08
39.63
37.31

56.28
1:00.75
48.75
46.91
54.16
56.40
57.30
51.39
53.33

50 BR
43.62
54.91
54.44
54.44
40.57
46.74
47.65
39.68
52.08
42.93
54.67
42.51
42.17
42.77
49.06
44.67
48.07
45.75
53.20
38.30
43.94
44.31
47.93
44.25
48.52
44.61
53.57
1:05.20
49.50
45.24
39.46
42.52

43.16
57.42
45.85
42.73
44.10
57.64
48.00
48.89
47.89

50 FL
36.49
50.72
45.87
44.36
43.42
39.35
39.75
34.03
43.97
40.26
55.38
39.95
38.58
33.27
41.19
47.22
42.21
41.80
50.71
40.51
34.46
31.31
40.53
39.95
36.10
38.85
1:00.98
44,92
47.96
42.05
34.80
39.21

1:40.38
1:57.67
1:39.14
1:28.97
1:40.65
2:00.54
1:45.64
1:48.89
1:41.17

100 IM
1:20.82
1:51.30
1:42.48
1:34.20
1:25.72
1:36.28
1:25.65
1:16.60
1:31.43
1:27.11
1:49.76
1:22.72
1:21.61
1:19.51
1:30.83
1:30.03
1:29.94
1:21.89
1:38.13
1:23.29
1:21.53
1:16.83
1:27.83
1:22.67
1:21.85
1:31.58
2:02.40
1:47.08
1:32.08
1:38.17
1:15.46
1:21.89

710
5
771
1866
1176
108
605
697
819

Score
2226
39
178
871
1767
1308
1537
2660
921
1900
56
1868
2095
2577
1367
1222
1181
2000
369
1991
2327
2711
1541
1868
2071
1267
57
189
939
1054
2619
2068
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Arshan Aga M 1:28.51  49.56 50.04 47.35 1:40.59 313
Jordan Dorado M 59.33 31.06 39.91 33.59 1:06.76 3639
Keith John Elgar M 1:14.31 35.71 47.22 35.23 1:21.02 2072
Kyle Gordon M 1:56.59 1:09.28 1:10.70 1:09.72  2:19.31 5
Joshua Guice M 1:12.18  38.63 49.32 40.55 1:23.75 1584
Daniel Hoang M 1:07.97  36.65 41.00 35.47 1:17.48 2545
Josiah Ibarra M 1:27.48  49.32 58.72 48.61 1:39.68 185
Julio Jayes M 1:30.68  49.75 56.28 43.16 1:40.38 250
Anthony Liu M 1:27.33  52.15 53.58 48.21 1:37.49 249
Kobe Khang Ngo M 1:44.33 42.88 46.97 51.78 1:41.18 523
Taylor Reed M 1:15.49  40.90 48.36 37.62 1:26.49 1486
Krishnan Vellore M 1:19.19  40.49 50.82 39.63 1:33.55 1106
Yen Vu M 1:22.40  40.83 47.39 41.70 1:28.55 1153
Zachary White M 1:16.29  39.89 48.21 41.25 1:28.43 1322
Jonathan Yau M 1:27.27  45.88 53.33 47.89 1:41.17 318
Jeremy Zhou M 1:11.57  38.10 44.71 40.06 1:23.75 1822
11 year olds Gender 200FR  50BK 50 BR 50 FL 100 IM Score
Maia Abogador F 2:23.73  34.69 41.88 32.07 1:14.92 2253
Miya Abogador F 2:31.90 36.70 43.62 36.49 1:20.82 1517
Emma Babaian F 2:50.81  41.17 51.68 44.36 1:34.20 285
Eva Beiga F 2:46.41  39.64 40.57 43.42 1:25.72 953
Elizabeth Bernstein F 2:55.02 4461 48.61 42.93 1:31.13 295
Ashlyn Bruns F 2:24.25  34.67 43.51 35.16 1:17.73 1910
Lauren Buchwalter F 2:41.79 37.38 42.05 32.73 1:19.42 1677
Amelie Cabergas F 2:52.68 39.74 47.65 39.75 1:25.65 722
Morgan Ciammaichella F 2:39.57 39.36 40.93 46.95 1:24.72 1007
Kelsey Farmer F 2:41.90 37.99 42.93 40.26 1:27.11 1041
Maya Gonsoulin F 2:32.19  40.60 42.51 39.95 1:22.72 1166
Richelle Guice F 2:20.61  33.57 40.31 32.39 1:13.48 2480
Norah Hay F 2:20.46  31.94 43.12 34.63 1:17.88 2200
Jacey Hinton F 2:04.04  28.86 35.76 28.45 1:08.60 3812
Katelyn Kulow F 2:29.91  34.09 45.75 41.80 1:16.26 1512
Marisa Liang F 2:24.05 3454 39.91 34.05 1:14.73 2242
Ashley Linhart F 2:40.65 3741 43.27 38.43 1:23.08 1236
Taylor Linhart F 2:30.13 3557 43.89 33.74 1:19.99 1769
Olivia Luhnau F 2:40.50 40.45 34.98 40.51 1:16.33 1615
Noelle Marsh F 2:30.97 36.71 43.94 34.46 1:21.53 1608
Rhea Matlapudi F 3:12.86  47.13 51.79 47.67 1:40.61 5
Jenna Moreno F 3:12.84  46.43 55.13 42.27 1:41.63 71
Kalissa Niles F 2:4543  36.67 44.25 36.87 1:22.67 1270
Shalom Oberoi F 2:27.33 36.84 39.63 36.38 1:17.58 1860
Claire Qu F 2:52.14  39.11 47.06 39.59 1:31.75 668

Page 3 of 9 5/9/2014 8:11:43 AM



Khue Rebollido F 3:05.19 4433 44.61 38.85 1:31.58 539
Keely Rollinson F 2:58.25  38.76 47.17 39.77 1:25.46 751
Arianna Rosario F 2:24.83 38.32 46.51 37.68 1:23.82 1286
Yamini Roy F 2:59.44  40.43 45.07 42.41 1:29.95 565
Rukshana Sarkari F 2:25.70  35.46 39.59 34.36 1:14.95 2152
Nicole Tran F 2:31.04 37.64 43.57 35.82 1:20.79 1515
Helen Wang F 3:16.24 47.21 53.99 47.77 1:38.00 20
Torrie Weems F 2:45.75  40.35 46.75 47.96 1:32.08 507
Kayla Wort F 2:21.79 34.44 40.74 37.28 1:14.87 2067
Tiffany Yan F 2:41.17  39.20 43.33 35.77 1:22.03 1293
Yolanda Zhang F 2:25.17  39.63 39.46 34.80 1:15.46 1903
Miriam Zuo F 2:17.56  35.92 39.02 31.72 1:12.95 2508
Omar Abou El Azm M 2:50.73  43.80 49.37 38.89 1:31.02 483
Ryan Dang M 2:21.45  34.02 38.66 30.55 1:09.32 2814
Benjamin Greene M 2:13.79 33.57 42.32 33.96 1:13.37 2432
Eli Greene M 2:20.29  34.89 40.24 33.02 1:12.81 2417
Daniel Hoang M 2:32.82  34.05 38.22 35.14 1:16.50 2153
Jeran Kong M 2:26.20  37.65 42.38 35.37 1:18.45 1754
Christian Le M 2:21.79 37.84 37.77 35.94 1:15.22 2114
Jeffrey Li M 2:50.75 42.01 45.87 39.52 1:26.10 725
Anthony Liu M 3:18.31 52.15 53.58 48.21 1:37.49 24
Joshua Loux M 2:34.75 38.84 47.02 40.72 1:25.44 965
Bryan Pan M 2:11.49  33.94 41.03 32.29 1:12.23 2650
Stefan Pham M 2:50.09 4161 46.22 39.09 1:24.34 789
Brandon Phegley M 2:39.18  39.57 47.89 36.96 1:22.99 1062
Nathan Quinn M 2:21.33 34.86 43.27 31.94 1:15.71 2233
Tristan Salazar M 2:26.48  36.76 42.95 35.30 1:19.45 1747
Kyle Schofield M 2:50.67  39.92 47.44 45.21 1:31.85 507
Grant Schweikhardt M 2:45.10 4231 47.08 38.76 1:28.23 712
Nishant Shah M 2:47.11  40.72 50.35 47.63 1:35.76 372
Marlos Smith M 2:44.00 42.73 47.29 37.16 1:25.64 826
Yen Vu M 3:05.47  40.83 47.39 41.70 1:28.55 503
12 year olds Gender 200FR  50BK 50 BR 50 FL 100 IM Score
Maia Abogador F 2:19.53  34.69 40.37 29.94 1:13.15 2134
Imaal Ahmed F 2:09.45  32.73 38.65 31.00 1:12.64 2472
Emily Awadin F 2:31.20 38.20 39.59 34.89 1:16.43 1423
Lauren Buchwalter F 2:41.79 37.38 42.05 32.73 1:19.42 1275
Morgan Ciammaichella F 2:33.69 37.20 38.94 46.95 1:24.72 956
Heather Donati F 2:30.62 34.13 45.13 35.49 1:18.64 1320
Gabriella Falcon F 2:53.68 43.13 48.48 40.69 1:29.71 182
Amanda Finnigan F 2:19.06  35.50 41.97 37.18 1:16.32 1512
Richelle Guice F 2:20.61  33.57 40.31 32.39 1:13.48 2024
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Tiffany Huynh
Rory Kalac
Ashley Linhart
Taylor Linhart
Yun Liu

Schuyler Mathews
Rhea Matlapudi
Shalom Oberoi
Chloe Oldbury
Lia Rebollido
Catherine Reinholt
Veronica Rocha
Arianna Rosario
Rukshana Sarkari
Elizabeth Tillman
Grace Wey

Kayla Wort
Kristen Yan
Carson Yanta
Philip Brewer
Michael Brough
Justin Chang
John Patrick Goldwait
Aaron Guo

Jeran Kong
Joshua Loux

Jay Mehta
Michael Pham
Nathan Quinn
Kyle Salonga
Nishant Shah
Ashton St Jean
Avery Veiseh
Collin Wheeler
Leqging Xue

Allen Zheng

13 year olds

Imaal Ahmed

Emily Awadin

Zoe Bahl

Christine Buchwalter
Giselle Estrada
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2:23.86
2:20.57
2:19.58
2:15.71
2:08.53
2:07.68
3:07.63
2:20.99
2:50.94
2:32.39
2:32.99
2:46.08
2:24.83
2:16.86
2:17.93
2:05.17
2:17.00
2:18.91
2:22.63
2:22.73
2:25.86
2:21.01
2:55.78
2:07.76
2:26.20
2:34.75
2:58.54
2:31.24
2:18.12
2:16.77
2:47.11
2:28.77
2:38.52
2:44.18
2:31.56
2:06.42

200 FR
2:09.45
2:31.20
2:24.31
2:37.13
2:33.15

36.88
31.95
34.32
33.86
30.92
36.43
44.64
36.13
41.48
34.57
37.61
40.92
38.32
34.35
31.99
29.03
34.44
36.12
35.96
35.52
37.41
33.47
39.11
31.96
37.65
38.84
39.86
33.65
34.44
33.69
40.72
34.27
41.44
39.36
39.21
32.99

100 BK
1:09.82
1:19.77
1:12.95
1:21.91
1:20.40

40.96
37.47
41.38
41.23
38.76
40.06
48.63
39.63
42.94
36.74
44.09
48.30
46.51
38.88
40.71
35.08
40.74
40.09
43.89
38.07
42.48
38.58
49.93
37.47
41.74
47.02
51.09
43.33
43.27
40.28
50.35
43.49
41.81
46.23
38.74
39.56

100 BR
1:23.14
1:27.33
1:22.55
1:29.02
1:30.23

34.11
32.73
38.42
32.94
28.46
33.46
44.92
34.15
46.09
31.34
33.52
35.14
37.68
32.23
30.58
33.46
37.28
33.09
32.13
32.14
33.67
36.43
45.24
28.48
35.37
40.72
43.40
37.74
30.75
32.73
47.63
34.82
37.31
36.80
35.69
32.49

100 FL
1:14.21
1:21.69
1:15.55
1:39.31
1:29.40

1:17.41
1:13.43
1:16.99
1:18.01
1:07.89
1:14.03
1:38.79
1:15.02
1:27.00
1:11.71
1:20.37
1:27.29
1:23.82
1:11.68
1:11.54
1:07.44
1:14.87
1:13.45
1:16.49
1:12.34
1:18.37
1:16.37
1:40.17
1:05.04
1:16.20
1:25.44
1:31.51
1:22.08
1:15.71
1:11.73
1:35.76
1:16.87
1:22.21
1:27.03
1:16.05
1:12.53

200 IM
2:29.80
2:45.40
2:38.94
2:58.94
2:52.69

1538
2265
1529
1883
2937
2016
16
1750
398
2104
1199
569
895
2173
2328
3052
1704
1866
1615
1770
1161
1542
128
2761
1140
408
104
989
1653
1837
106
1229
618
429
1135
2086

Score
1908
788
1401
416
516
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Minali Ganguly
Rory Kalac
Maria Kleimann
Yun Liu

Nicole Ma

Kara Lien Madelozo

Anna Marlatt
Schuyler Mathews
Mia Miller

Josephine Muschel

Katherine Mussler
Lujayna Taha
Karley Thompson
Elizabeth Tillman
Natalie Vo
Kristen Yan
Carson Yanta
Philip Brewer
Justin Chang
Nicholas Choo
Tyler Dang
Marcus Gaffney
Mazen Hassan
Jeff Kue

Ethan Le

Brock Liu

Girish Narayan
Thuc Nguyen
Derrick Ong
Michael Pham
Joshua Romero
Keenan Salonga
William Schuler
Darian Sueiro
James Wang
Charles Yuen
Patrick Zhan

14 year olds
Zoe Bahl
Brittany Bui
Camryn Callison
Lauren Cochran

Page 6 of 9

LTLTLLELLELELELEELLELEEZLESEESSEESESTMTMT T MM T MMM T M M T M M T

Gender

T

m T M

2:21.24
2:20.57
2:04.52
2:08.53
2:03.85
2:24.21
2:14.67
2:07.68
2:15.32
2:55.85
2:08.20
2:19.29
2:04.95
2:15.28
2:23.48
2:13.63
2:22.63
2:22.73
2:14.88
2:04.83
2:16.03
2:14.56
2:02.08
1:55.57
2:04.45
2:31.42
2:03.40
1:59.93
2:12.89
2:31.24
1:57.06
2:12.27
1:54.07
1:57.51
2:18.57
1:55.28
2:16.49

200 FR
2:20.19
2:00.95
2:29.91
2:01.39

1:10.76
1:08.85
1:12.72
1:05.03
1:08.02
1:22.11
1:12.10
1:13.21
1:13.74
1:30.31
1:06.58
1:16.08
1:02.66
1:09.01
1:23.22
1:11.79
1:16.28
1:15.38
1:10.52
1:05.45
1:16.98
1:21.79
1:06.38
1:01.12
1:08.85
1:21.90
1:11.00
1:07.53
1:08.63
1:13.66
1:03.58
1:05.54
1:04.74
1:04.61
1:07.05
1:08.00
1:11.22

100 BK
1:12.95
1:00.62
1:22.42
1:02.14

1:27.78
1:24.13
1:21.67
1:23.06
1:19.73
1:51.83
1:27.38
1:25.55
1:28.01
1:56.59
1:24.27
1:26.59
1:19.52
1:30.34
1:26.18
1:22.84
1:31.79
1:23.62
1:24.81
1:17.57
1:14.47
1:19.97
1:24.64
1:16.42
1:09.02
1:28.01
1:20.22
1:07.37
1:18.71
1:39.26
1:14.44
1:14.48
1:10.43
1:11.55
1:24.82
1:12.38
1:29.73

100 BR
1:22.55
1:09.01
1:27.64
1:19.63

1:26.16
1:18.93
1:04.18
1:03.43
1:06.89
1:12.21
1:18.47
1:11.22
1:21.79
1:42.62
1:04.73
1:11.95
1:13.25
1:07.36
1:14.20
1:10.19
1:15.04
1:16.02
1:17.96
1:01.45
1:17.05
1:11.52
1:09.28
1:02.56
1:05.24
1:15.88
1:07.20
1:09.22
1:09.79
1:26.03
57.12

1:13.62
1:00.07
1:02.93
1:11.52
1:03.48
1:15.84

100 FL
1:15.55
56.93

1:20.87
1:02.95

2:40.70
2:37.24
2:25.92
2:23.43
2:23.70
2:51.24
2:40.78
2:31.69
2:39.19
3:32.79
2:21.45
2:35.68
2:24.38
2:33.03
2:42.04
2:31.22
2:38.15
2:43.97
2:35.38
2:21.70
2:29.74
2:29.93
2:23.47
2:13.49
2:15.55
2:47.85
2:25.65
2:14.72
2:27.38
2:59.35
2:14.80
2:24.47
2:15.77
2:13.57
2:31.11
2:17.80
2:38.34

200 IM
2:37.32
2:06.55
2:49.27
2:24.90

1139
1484
2339
2548
2503
788
1361
1836
1233
5
2455
1436
2474
1819
1073
1871
1143
787
1071
2307
1256
1171
1846
2802
2434
430
1811
2508
1640
201
2926
1815
2939
2762
1341
2572
930

Score
1281
3617
551
2666
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Claire Donovan
Tiffany Dormiani
Minali Ganguly
Ashley Harmon
Maria Kleimann
Anastasia Kontrimas
Josephine Muschel
Peyton Quattlebaum
Lujayna Taha
Karley Thompson
Victoria Tillman
Daniela Tristan
Bryanna Vasquez
Nicholas Choo
Salvador Contreras
Joshua Fruge
Christian Jack

Jeff Kue

Ethan Le

William Minter
Carlos Monteagudo
Dylan Nguyen
Zhongqi Ning
Aaron Pan

Alec Satre

William Schuler
Matthew Wong
Brian Yuen

Charles Yuen

15 year olds
Brittany Bui

Alicia Finnigan
Ashley Harmon
Anastasia Kontrimas
Rylan Mueller
Hannah Odom
Madeline Strong
Kenedy Thaman
Victoria Tillman
Zachary Bergman
Stone Chen
Timothy Cummins
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1:57.94
2:14.81
2:21.24
1:56.65
2:04.52
2:01.63
2:55.85
1:52.46
2:19.29
2:01.66
2:01.71
2:51.86
1:52.23
2:04.48
1:52.25
1:56.76
1:50.08
1:51.35
2:04.45
2:14.84
1:46.87
2:04.74
2:14.16
2:03.47
2:09.08
1:54.07
2:24.73
2:00.84
1:54.19

200 FR
2:00.95
1:54.92
1:56.65
2:00.35
2:18.13
2:11.17
2:10.11
1:54.35
2:01.71
2:03.44
2:10.51
1:54.47

1:04.42
1:12.54
1:10.76
1:01.80
1:12.72
1:05.72
1:30.31
1:07.78
1:16.08
1:00.26
1:02.34
1:40.67
59.87

1:03.95
1:07.73
1:00.12
58.69

57.95

1:08.85
1:18.52
55.81

1:06.94
1:11.48
1:06.97
1:14.13
1:04.74
1:20.71
1:03.02
1:08.00

100 BK
1:00.62
1:04.09
1:01.80
1:05.72
1:11.76
1:18.75
1:06.37
59.84

1:00.45
1:06.22
1:14.44
1:05.96

1:14.53
1:17.49
1:27.78
1:16.62
1:21.67
1:11.12
1:56.59
1:16.41
1:26.59
1:19.52
1:13.72
1:48.28
1:16.49
1:17.57
1:09.15
1:16.30
1:03.50
1:16.42
1:09.02
1:28.46
1:12.96
1:17.60
1:19.92
1:27.05
1:17.02
1:09.13
1:17.07
1:09.17
1:12.38

100 BR
1:09.01
1:12.99
1:16.62
1:11.12
1:27.97
1:16.39
1:16.45
1:17.93
1:13.20
1:22.80
1:26.17
1:12.58

1:03.27
1:08.82
1:26.16
57.73

1:04.18
1:03.66
1:42.62
1:02.71
1:11.95
1:13.25
1:00.24
1:34.11
1:01.91
59.72

1:03.05
1:05.26
57.13

1:02.56
1:05.24
1:09.02
54.81

1:10.63
1:23.01
1:07.93
1:10.30
59.66

1:21.16
58.70

1:03.48

100 FL
56.93
56.10
57.73
1:03.24
1:11.35
1:06.87
1:05.23
59.14
56.47
1:01.43
1:06.37
1:05.75

2:16.94
2:31.81
2:40.70
2:17.49
2:25.92
2:15.81
3:32.79
2:16.18
2:35.68
2:19.56
2:13.46
3:18.38
2:12.16
2:16.01
2:14.12
2:16.34
2:08.49
2:09.16
2:15.55
2:38.57
2:10.36
2:24.23
2:34.50
2:24.63
2:30.25
2:11.70
2:41.33
2:12.99
2:14.71

200 IM
2:06.55
2:11.14
2:17.49
2:13.45
2:36.57
2:31.62
2:19.13
2:20.79
2:10.72
2:24.70
2:31.70
2:16.89

2930
1792
966
3199
2118
2908
5
2926
1235
2497
3123
5
3334
2074
2369
2201
3278
2636
1979
627
3224
1465
800
1345
1124
2599
488
2529
2187

Score
3493
3316
3073
2872
1240
1689
2314
3059
3286
1418
754
1849
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Glen Dyess M 2:02.25 1:04.62 1:10.47 1:0851 2:17.50 1702
Michael Lin M 2:04.69 58.35 1:05.74  58.49 2:06.19 2600
Carlos Monteagudo M 1:46.40 55.81 1:12.96 54.81 2:10.36 2943
Brandon Quinn M 2:12.64 1:14.96 1:23.97 1:15.91 2:34.08 499
Barrett Roberts M 1:48.07 52.78 1:10.27 56.18 2:00.75 3253
Farzad Sarkari M 1:54.39 1:03.38 1:17.91 1:112.49  2:19.72 1560
Robert Stone M 2:30.34  1:1556  1:28.05 1:28.53  2:49.36 91
Christopher Yeager M 1:44.84 56.94 1:.06.47 55.77 2:00.69 3297
Arthur Yuen M 1:56.10 57.19 1:01.87 54.49 1:58.35 3292
Brian Yuen M 2:00.84  1:03.02 1:09.17 58.70 2:12.99 2243
16 year olds Gender 200 FR 100 BK 100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Madeline Alcock F 2:11.77  1:15.07 1:24.80 1:18.28  2:38.26 1059
Carly Bessire F 2:13.41 1:06.67 1:13.71 1:12.15  2:27.97 1889
Alicia Finnigan F 1:54.39 1:00.47 1:09.68 55.89 2:06.34 3602
Emma Miller F 2:03.41  1:.08.57 1:23.15 1:11.48 2:27.17 1787
Rylan Mueller F 2:13.71  1:10.06  1:27.97 1:10.12 2:33.98 1370
Keegan Pho F 1:55.61 59.63 1:15.97 58.93 2:08.72 3247
Shelby Sparacino F 1:56.74  1:00.20 1:24.15 1:12.65 2:27.13 2190
Katelyn Zulawski F 2:16.05 1:11.73 1:34.06 1:16.84 2:41.56 888
Hart Bassana M 1:57.22 1:00.88 1:16.59 1:02.74 2:16.55 1718
Zachary Bergman M 2:03.44 1:06.22 1:22.80 1:01.43 2:24.70 1195
Clayton Cooke M 1:4457 1:02.02 1:12.60 55.63 2:09.38 2482
Timothy Cummins M 1:54.47  1:05.96 1:12.58 1:05.75 2:16.89 1612
Anthony Fong M 2:03.48 1:.04.23 1:11.26  1:05.97 2:18.16 1503
Hunter Heidleberg M 2:22.16 1:14.50 1:24.76 1:.07.99 2:40.17 323
Frederik Knudsen M 1:50.69 1:02.49 1:.02.33  58.99 2:04.89 2609
Michael Lin M 1:56.90 54.84 59.99 58.49 2:00.74 2970
Brandon Quinn M 2:12.64 1:14.96 1:23.97 1:15.91 2:34.08 349
Barrett Roberts M 1:48.07 52.78 1:10.27 56.18 2:00.75 2993
Charles Wort M 2:00.65 55.94 1:06.84 1:06.44  2:06.39 2210
Arthur Yuen M 1:56.10 57.19 59.76 53.29 1:56.49 3207
17 year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Elaine Eberhardt F 2:10.83  1:12.99  1:15.98 1:08.32 2:24.37 1804
Shelby Fruge F 1:55.78 1:02.85 1:18.43 59.84 2:18.16 2797
Simone Manuel F 1:43.00 53.34 1:04.26 53.34 2:02.92 4540
Ashley Mercadel F 2:00.23 1:.06.56  1:08.79 1:.02.02 2:15.00 2822
Delaney Quattlebaum F 1:58.54  1:10.04 1:18.04 1:04.48 2:19.47 2298
Alexandra Remy F 1:57.37 1:01.70 1:17.13 1:01.36 2:22.08 2715
Shelby Sparacino F 1:56.74 1:.00.20 1:24.15 1:12.65 2:27.13 2156
Kaitlyn Swinney F 2:00.64 57.89 1:12.30 1:00.15 2:06.31 3276
Madison Varisco F 1:58.01 57.44 1:20.93  1:00.99 2:21.98 2788
Hart Bassana M 1:57.22 1:00.88 1:16.59 1:02.74 2:16.55 1603
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Clayton Cooke
Sean Dormiani
Anthony Fong
Colin Hwang
Charles Wort

18 year olds
Kaitlyn Swinney
Madison Varisco
Corey Duke

Colin Hwang
Christian Trantham
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1:44.57
2:00.87
2:03.48
1:46.88
1:51.50

200 FR
2:00.64
1:58.01
1:52.95
1:46.88
2:03.10

1:01.34
1:06.15
1:04.23
57.11
52.85

100 BK
57.89
56.29
58.76
57.11
1:01.95

1:12.60
1:07.84
1:11.26
1:09.18
1:02.89

100 BR
1:12.30
1:20.93
1:07.83
1:09.18
1:25.03

55.14
1:01.55
1:05.97
57.55
1:02.92

100 FL
1:00.15
56.72
57.47
57.55
1:05.16

2:09.38
2:11.21
2:18.16
2:07.57
1:57.26

200 IM
2:06.31
2:21.98
2:03.59
2:07.57
2:24.72

2403
1745
1389
2548
2855

Score
3267
2993
2378
2459
1014
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